Menn

Rekrutter :

Damar

Jyvind

Half Lampe
Martin

Ole Johan
Arve Sgrensen
Kristian Netland
John Skarholm
Arvid Sandal
Daniel
Osmund

Sten

Tommy
Kristian Olsen
Svein

Johannes
Simon
Jacob
Kristian

Sonja
Vilde

Ann Kiristin Solberg

Juni

Klubbmesterskap 2019

1.serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie

235
204
186
212
201
223
209
158
190
182
188
166
144
181

1,serie
148
145

91

110

1.serie
199
156
149
148

247
227
278
236
192
182
159
155
202
180
161
171
142
136

2.serie
162
147

96

79

2.serie
144
190
139
128

214
243
211
204
214
198
210
162
181
147
215
187
155
128

3.serie
185
142

91

92

3.serie
216
136
190
164

247
227
220
154
167
193
169
209
161
178
164
201
155
162

4.serie
188
130
117
117

4.serie
200
204
157
144

226
195
187
224
227
206
202
191
192
154
113
159
155
151

5.serie
215
106
106
101

5.serie
147
204
129
161

169
199
192
181
200
199
139
172
117
194
169
125
168
151

6. serie
188
156

91
109

6.serie
213
196
182
133

Spill
1338
1295
1274
1211
1201
1201
1088
1047
1043
1035
1010
1009
919

909

Spill
1086
826
592
608

Spill
1119
1086
946
878

108
102

144
162
144

hcp
126
220
240
240

hcp
54
84
186

204

Tot inkl
hcp
1338
1307
1274
1217
1249
1243
1172
1101
1151
1137
1010
1153
1081
1053

1212

1046
832
848

1173
1170
1132
1082

Klubb
mester

1
2
3
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